PUC-Rio

UDESC

UEM

UEMS

UEPG

UER]J

UFF

UFMT

UFPA

UFPE

UFPR

UFRGS

UFR]J

UFRN

Rio de Janeiro

Florianépolis

Maringa

Amambai

Ponta Grossa

Rio de Janeiro e Sdo Gongalo

Niteroi

Cuiaba

Ananindeua

Recife

Curitiba

Porto Alegre

Rio de Janeiro

Natal
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ANEXO 1 — QUADRO DE VAGAS
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20

22

UFRR]J

UFS

UFSC

UFSM

UFT

UNEB

Unemat

Unespar

Unicamp

Unifap

Unifesp

Unirio

URCA

TOTAL

Seropédica

Sdo Cristdévao

Florianopolis

Santa Maria

Araguaina

Salvador

Caceres

Campo Mourdo

Campinas

Macapa

Guarulhos

Rio de Janeiro

Crato

20

15

13

15

20

20

12

15

15

20

12

20

467



